A STEELFORT PRODUCT FIND YOUR LOCAL DEALER AT LAWNMASTER.CO.NZ
40V Fusion
• Lever Start
• 10 Position Variable Steel Height
Control Adjustable 10-65mm
• Bar Blade
• Mulch Function
• 8”/ 200mm Front & Rear Wheels With
Double Ball Bearing
• Ergonomic Handle For Comfortable
Operation One Piece Lower Handle For
Easy Lifting
• Includes 1x 4Ah Battery, 1x Charger
• 3 Year Warranty
Catcher:
Motor:
Chassis:
Cast Alloy Chassis With Reinforced Wear Strip
Cutting Width:
Battery Life:
45 Litre High Density
460mm (18”) With MowZone
40V Brushless
Up to 60 Minutes* Mulching & Mowing Conditions May Alter
LALP46PB40VU